AMATEUR RADIO AWARD'S DIRECTORY

KENYA COPYED BY : YBIPR - FAISAL Page 1.

The Kenyan Award

Sponsored by the Radio Society of Kenya and awarded to any amateur who earns 10 points by contacting 5Z4 stations as follows:

Each 5Z4 member of the RSK = 2 points;

any contact with the club station 5Z4RS = 5 points.

All modes or bands may be used. Contacts after 31 Dec 1977.

Enclose a self-addressed label with your submission and write "Kenyan Award" at the top left hand corner of the envelope you mail. DO NOT SEND CASH.

Fee may be sent by a bankers draft payable to Radio Society of Kenya or via registered mail.

GCR list and \$10US or 15 IRCs to: Awards Manager, Radio Society of Kenya, PO Box 45681, Nairobi, Kenya.

BIG 5 AWARD

Make total of 5 confirmed QSOs 5Z4 Stations.

The Award fee is US\$10.

Application to be made to, The Awards Manager, Amateur Radio Society Of Kenya,

P.O. Box 45681, Nairobi - 00100, Kenya.